Solar Gard® ULR
Window Film Series
Dealer Launch Kit – November 2012
Solar Gard® ULR Window Film Series Page i
Dealer Launch Kit – NAM
Table of contents
Introduction ......................................................................................................................................................... 1
Ordering information and product performance ............................................................................................... 2

Solar Gard® ULR Window Film Series Page 2
Dealer Launch Kit – NAM
Ordering information
SKU VLT and width
SFLP55005835-48100   ULR 20 – 48”
SF55005835-60100    ULR 20 – 60”
SFLP55005855-48100    ULR 40 – 48”
SF55005855-60100    ULR 40 – 60”
SFLP55005865-48100   ULR 70 – 48”
SF55005865-60100    ULR 70  - 60”
SF55005865-72100    ULR 70 – 72”
Product performance
Product Name ULR 70 ULR 70 ULR 70 ULR 70 ULR 40 ULR 40 ULR 40 ULR 40 ULR 20 ULR 20 ULR 20 ULR 20
Window Type
1/8" (3mm)